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Cronograma - Turma 2025 
 

Data Horário Aluno 

09/03 08:00-08:20 ERICK DA COSTA LIRA 

09/03 08:20-08:40 GUILHERME BELIAN FERREIRA SANTOS 

09/03 08:40-09:00 LÍVIA SIBELI CORDEIRO DE MELO 

09/03 09:00-09:20 PEDRO LUIZ SALES GUERRA CAMARA 

09/03 09:20-09:40 JAIR GUIMARÃES DE ARAUJO NETO 

09/03 09:40-10:00 ANTONIO AUGUSTO ALCANTARA LIMA DA SILVA 

09/03 10:00-10:20 CLEBER TIAGO OLIVEIRA SILVA 

09/03 10:20-10:40 DANIEL ANJOS E SILVA 

09/03 10:40-11:00 DEOCLÉCIO JOSÉ DA SILVA JUNIOR 

09/03 11:00-11:20 CARLOS LUIZ DE MENEZES JÚNIOR 

09/03 11:20-11:40 ALLYSSON JOSÉ DA SILVA 

09/03 11:40-12:00 RICARDO DE MOURA CHALEGRE 

09/03 14:00-14:20 ARTHUR FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA 

09/03 14:20-14:40 ELYSON LÚCIO DOS SANTOS RAMOS 

09/03 14:40-15:00 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS MEDEIROS 

09/03 15:00-15:20 GABRIEL VIEIRA DE VASCONCELOS VILAÇA PINTO 

09/03 15:20-15:40 ALINE TORRES GOMES 

09/03 15:40-16:00 DEYVISON DE FRANÇA WANDERLEY 

09/03 16:00-16:20 HEITOR ARAÚJO NUNES 

09/03 16:20-16:40 LUCAS JOSÉ DA SILVA 

09/03 16:40-17:00 MAURÍCIO FREITAS ATAHYDE CAVALCANTI FILHO 
   10/03 08:00-08:20 YASMIN ALMEIDA MOTA PARENTE 

10/03 08:20-08:40 MAVIAEL VANTER DE AGUIAR ANDRADE 

10/03 08:40-09:00 ALAN LAURENTINO DIAS DA SILVA 

10/03 09:00-09:20 JOSS TIMOTEO DOS SANTOS 

10/03 09:20-09:40 KALLEBY ALMEIDA DA ROCHA 

10/03 09:40-10:00 MAURÍCIO CARDOSO LIMA 

10/03 10:00-10:20 MARCELO ANTÔNIO BRAGA 

10/03 10:20-10:40 MIKAELLE KAROLINE DA SILVA 

10/03 10:40-11:00 RAFAEL LEANDRO DE SOUZA 

10/03 11:00-11:20 WESLEY JORGE GOMES DE SOUZA SANTANA 

10/03 14:00-14:20 SHIRLANE FRANCISCA DO NASCIMENTO 

10/03 14:20-14:40 JOSÉ VOGELEY ALVES DE SÁ 
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Bancas - Turma 2025 
 

Aluno Avaliador 1 Avaliador 2 

Alan Laurentino Dias da Silva Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior Henrique Alves Dinarte da Silva 

Aline Torres Gomes Ricardo Ataíde de Lima Rogério Pontes de Araújo 

Allysson José da Silva Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré Gilberto Dênis de S. Leite Filho 

Antonio Augusto A. Lima da Silva Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré 

Arthur Felipe de Oliveira Bezerra José Raimundo Lima Junior Deivson Cesar Silva Sales 

Carlos Luiz de Menezes Júnior Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré Gilberto Dênis de S. Leite Filho 

Cleber Tiago Oliveira Silva Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré Gilberto Dênis de S. Leite Filho 

Daniel Anjos e Silva Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré Gilberto Dênis de S. Leite Filho 

Deoclécio José da Silva Junior Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré Gilberto Dênis de S. Leite Filho 

Deyvison de França Wanderley Ricardo Ataíde de Lima Rogério Pontes de Araújo 

Elyson Lúcio dos Santos Ramos José Raimundo Lima Junior Deivson Cesar Silva Sales 

Erick da Costa Lira Caio Vinicius Pinheiro Vital Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior 

Gabriel dos Santos Medeiros José Raimundo Lima Junior Deivson Cesar Silva Sales 

Gabriel Vieira de V. Vilaça Pinto José Raimundo Lima Junior Deivson Cesar Silva Sales 

Guilherme Belian Ferreira Santos Caio Vinicius Pinheiro Vital Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior 

Heitor Araújo Nunes José Raimundo Lima Junior Deivson Cesar Silva Sales 

Jair Guimarães de Araujo Neto Caio Vinicius Pinheiro Vital Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior 

José Vogeley Alves de Sá Luis Arturo Gómez Malagón Henrique Alves Dinarte da Silva 

Joss Timoteo dos Santos Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior Henrique Alves Dinarte da Silva 

Kalleby Almeida da Rocha Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior Henrique Alves Dinarte da Silva 

Lívia Sibeli Cordeiro de Melo Caio Vinicius Pinheiro Vital Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior 

Lucas José da Silva Ricardo Ataíde de Lima Rogério Pontes de Araújo 

Marcelo Antônio Braga Francisco Madeiro B. Junior Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré 

Maurício Cardoso Lima Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior Henrique Alves Dinarte da Silva 

Maurício Freitas A. Cavalcanti Filho Ricardo Ataíde de Lima Rogério Pontes de Araújo 

Maviael Vanter de Aguiar Andrade Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior Henrique Alves Dinarte da Silva 

Mikaelle Karoline da Silva Francisco Madeiro B. Junior Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré 

Pedro Luiz Sales Guerra Camara Caio Vinicius Pinheiro Vital Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior 

Rafael Leandro de Souza Francisco Madeiro B. Junior Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré 

Ricardo de Moura Chalegre Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré Gustavo Oliveira Cavalcanti 

Shirlane Francisca do Nascimento Luis Arturo Gómez Malagón Gustavo Oliveira Cavalcanti 

Wesley Jorge G. de Souza Santana Francisco Madeiro B. Junior Eduardo de Aguiar Sodré 

Yasmin Almeida Mota Parente Marcone Isidorio de Sena Junior Henrique Alves Dinarte da Silva 
 


